Identification number:

Chassis
Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

Engine

Engine no.:

Major assembly variant:

Part var. design.:

Text

SA code

197U
205B
218
223

Identification number: WDD2211226L009167 7

Datacard

WDD2211226L.009167 7

S 320 CDI
01879 24999
29 07 2011

197U OBSIDIAN BLACK
885A LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - BEIGE

642930 41 178854
722902 03 511029

642930 41 178854

A 642010 34 03
64293012

FUERDIESESFAHRZEUGKANNALTERNATIVDERRUMPFMOTORA642010700480GELIEFERT
WERDEN
FORTHIS VEHICLE THE BASIC ENGINE A642010700480 CANBE SUPPLIED ALTERNATIVE

LY

OBSIDIAN BLACK

OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - ENGLISH
REAR-VIEW CAMERA

REAR BACK REST ADJUSTMENT AND HEAD RESTRAINTS, ELE
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230
236
23R
249
263
275
276
283B
297
301
305B
310
383B
386
401
402
406
414
427
436
437
477
481
518
51U
527
538
540
551
573
581
582
600
608
610
621
634
669
701
731

Identification number: WDD2211226L009167 7

PARKING GUIDANCE

ADAPTIVE REAR INTERIOR LIGHT

18" LA WHEEL 7 DOUBLE-SPOKE DESIGN ALL-ROUND
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR MIRROR,AUTOMATICALLY DIMMING
LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT ASIA / MEXICO

MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
MEMORY REAR SEAT

AIRBAGLABLE - ENGLISH

ELECTRIC ROLLER SUN BLINDS IN REAR DOOR LH AND RH
ASHTRAY PACKAGE

HEAD UNIT LANGUAGE - BRITISH ENGLISH

DUAL CUP HOLDER

BATTERY LABEL - ENGLISH

UNIVERSAL TELEPHONY PACKAGE

FRONT SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

REAR SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

MULTI-CONTOUR REAR SEAT

ELECTRIC TILT/SLIDE SUNROOF IN GLASS VERSION
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

COMFORT HEADREST DRIVER AND FRONTPASSENGER
COMFORT HEADREST REAR

TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

UNDERSHIELDS

UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATIONS INTERFACE (UCI)
BLACK FABRIC ROOF INTERIOR TRIM

COMAND DVD APS WITH NAVIGATION

ATTENTION ASSIST (DROWSINESS DETECTION)
ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW

BASIC ANTITHEFT ALARM SYSTEM (ATA)

CHILD SEAT MOUNTING, ISOFIX IN REAR

AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

AIR CONDITIONER IN THE REAR

HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

AUTOMATIC HIGH BEAM SWITCH (IHC)

NIGHT VIEW ASSIST

HEADLAMP WITH ILS, LEFT-HAND TRAFFIC

DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

SPARE WHEEL / FOLDING WHEEL

CKD VEHICLES SCOPE OF SUPPLY THAILAND (DCT)
TRIM PIECES - WOOD BURRED WALNUT VENEER
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802
810
810A
814
863
864
867
876
879L
881
882
883
885A
887
8XXL
910
913
922
A21
A22
A24
A49
A52
A89
BO8
B12
F221
FV
G902
GA
HA
J1A
J82
K11
K17
MO008
M30
M642
P35
P42

Identification number: WDD2211226L009167 7

PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM
LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE

DVD CHANGER

TV-TUNER DIGITAL TO ANALOG

REAR ENTERTAINMENT (2 SCREENS)
FRONT PASSENGER ENTERTAINMENT
INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

THAILAND

REMOTE TRUNK LOCKING

SENSOR SYSTEM AND ANTITHEFT ALARM SYSTEM
POWER CLOSING SYSTEM
LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - BEIGE
SEPARATE TRUNK LID LOCKING

ASIA

DYNAMO WITH HIGHER CAPACITY (FFO)
AIR-CONDITIONING SYSTEM FOR HOT COUNTRIES
POWER REDUCTION, ENGINES

SHIFT BY WIRE

NEW CONVERTER GENERATION

JOINT FLANGE, 4-ARM 120

CONVERTER WITH 3 FRICTION DISKS

R- VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH VGS 3
REDUCED-FRICTION

ELECTRONIC HORN

WHEEL REPLACEMENT TOOL

SERIES 221

SEDAN ELONGATED

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 02
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

REAR AXLE

NAT2 WITH OPTIMIZED DSM

FULL-LOAD VENTILATION OM668
ADAPTIVE STOP LIGHT FLASHING
CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 10000 KM
CKD - MODEL

DISPLACEMENT 3.0 LITER

V6 DIESEL ENGINE OM642

LIGHT PACKAGE (FFO)

AMG "2LOOK-EDITION" SPECIAL MODEL
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P43
P44
P45
P46
P54

RO1
uo9
u12
u18
u41
u73
V24
VL

VR

Identification number: WDD2211226L009167 7

REAR SEAT COMFORT PACKAGE

PARKING PACKAGE

FRONT ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE

REAR ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE

THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE

RIGHT-HAND STEERING

SUMMER TIRES

LEATHER-CLAD INST.PANEL + BELTLINE (ART. EMBOSSED)
FLOOR MATS - VELOUR

AUTOMATIC CHILD SEAT RECOGNITATION (AKSE)

FUEL - WATER SEPARATOR AND LUBRICATION PACKAGE
DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 3, TAIWAN, KOREA
SPEED- + LOADINDEX 99Y

FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
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